
COURSE NAME SEM MODULE NAME MODULE CODE DATE DAY CENTER 
NO.

CENTER NAME

BBA 3RD MODERN AREAS OF ANALYTICS MGMT 2106 02-01-2023 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 3RD BUSINESS LAWS MGMT2101 12-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 3RD FOREIGN LANGUAGE-FRENCH -I LANF0101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 3RD FOREIGN LANGUAGE-GERMAN LANG0102 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 3RD FOREIGN LANGUAGE-SPANISH LANS0103 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 3RD INDIAN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT MGMT2102 16-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 3RD MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING MGMT2103 19-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 3RD ACADEMIC WRITING ENGL0109 21-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 3RD FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT MGMT2104 23-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 3RD BUSINESS ECONOMICS (MACRO) MGMT2105 26-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 3RD RETAIL MANAGEMENT AND RETAIL  BANKING MGMT2208 28-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 3RD APTITUDE-I VALU0119 30-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 5TH APTITUDE-II VALU0136 02-01-2023 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 5TH INDIAN ECONOMY MGMT3212 04-01-2023 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 5TH INDUSTRY SESSION IN BUSINESS ANALYTICS MGMT3104 06-01-2023 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 5TH BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGY MGMT3101 13-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 5TH INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT MGMT3102 15-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 5TH BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCE MGMT3103 20-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 5TH  DISASTER MANAGEMENT GEOG0101 22-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA 5TH CAPITAL MARKET MGMT3210 27-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 3RD BUSINESS LAWS MGMT2101 12-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES
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BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 3RD FOREIGN LANGUAGE-FRENCH -I LANF0101 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 3RD FOREIGN LANGUAGE-GERMAN LANG0102 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 3RD FOREIGN LANGUAGE-SPANISH LANS0103 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 3RD INDIAN BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT MGMT2102 16-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 3RD MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING MGMT2103 19-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 3RD DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CSEN0316 21-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 3RD BUSINESS ECONOMICS (MACRO) MGMT2105 26-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 3RD RETAIL MANAGEMENT AND RETAIL  BANKING MGMT2208 28-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 3RD APTITUDE-I VALU0119 30-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 5TH APTITUDE-II VALU0136 02-01-2023 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 5TH INDIAN ECONOMY MGMT3212 04-01-2023 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 5TH MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM CSEN0025 06-01-2023 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 5TH ACADEMIC WRITING II ENGL0110 15-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 5TH ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR MGMT5103 20-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 5TH  DISASTER MANAGEMENT GEOG0101 22-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 5TH CAPITAL MARKET MGMT3210 27-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 7TH STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT MGMT6101 12-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 7TH MANAGEMENT OF TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT MGMT6104 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 7TH PERFORMACE AND COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT MGMT6105 16-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 7TH SECURITY ANALSIS AND INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT MGMT6106 19-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 7TH MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND SERVICES MGMT6107 21-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 7TH CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR MGMT6108 23-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 7TH SALES AND DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT MGMT6109 26-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 7TH INTERNATIONAL MARKETING MGMT6110 28-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES



COURSE NAME SEM MODULE NAME MODULE CODE DATE DAY CENTER 
NO.

CENTER NAME

BBA-MBA INTEGRATED 7TH EXPORT IMPORT PROCEDURES DOCUMENTATIONS AND LOGISTICS MGMT6111 30-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (GENERAL) 3RD BUSINESS COMMUNICATION COMM2101 12-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (GENERAL) 3RD COMPUTER APPLICATION IN BUSINESS CSEN0139 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (GENERAL) 3RD INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE COMM2102 16-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (GENERAL) 3RD INTRODUCTION TO MICRO ECONOMICS ECON0306 19-12-2021 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (GENERAL) 5TH COST ACCOUNTING COMM3102 13-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (GENERAL) 5TH HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT COMM3203 15-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (GENERAL) 5TH INTRODUCTION TO MACRO ECONOMICS ECON0307 20-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (GENERAL) 5TH PERSONAL SELLING AND SALESMANSHIP MGMT0107 22-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (HONS.) 3RD BASICS OF IT CSEN0103 12-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (HONS.) 3RD HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT COMM2108 14-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (HONS.) 3RD INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE COMM2109 16-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (HONS.) 3RD MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES AND APPLICATIONS COMM2110 19-12-2022 Monday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (HONS.) 3RD INDIAN ECONOMY ECON0302 21-12-2022 Wednesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (HONS.) 5TH MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING COMM3219 13-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (HONS.) 5TH PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING COMM3116 15-12-2022 Thursday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (HONS.) 5TH FINANCIAL MARKETS, INSTITUTIONS AND FINANCIAL SERVICES COMM3224 20-12-2022 Tuesday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

BCOM (HONS.) 5TH FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT COMM3117 23-12-2022 Friday 1 FACULTY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCES

M COM 3RD INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS COMM6101 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

M COM 3RD COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS CSEN0118 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

M COM 3RD CORPORATE LEGAL FRAMEWORK COMM6204 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

M COM 3RD E-COMMERCE COMM6103 19-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

M COM 3RD FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT COMM6102 23-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MBA 3RD CORPORATE LEGAL ENVIRONMENT MGMT6102 02-01-2023 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE
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MBA 3RD MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM CSEN0125 06-01-2023 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MBA 3RD STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT MGMT6101 12-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MBA (FINANCE) 3RD SECURITY ANALSIS AND INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT MGMT6106 19-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MBA (FINANCE) 3RD MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND SERVICES MGMT6107 21-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MBA (HR) 3RD MANAGEMENT OF TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT MGMT6104 14-12-2022 Wednesday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MBA (HR) 3RD PERFORMACE AND COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT MGMT6105 16-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MBA (MARKETING) 3RD CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR MGMT6108 23-12-2022 Friday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

MBA (MARKETING) 3RD SALES AND DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT MGMT6109 26-12-2022 Monday 3 FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE
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